coup |TIRAGE SOLUTION  |REF |PTS [CUM

1|012JMSI
2(IM+UYUWP  |JOI(N)S H4 38| 38
3[MUW+XEBN |YOUPI 5G 32| 70
4|MUWX+SUL |BENJOINS H1 48| 118
5(-BOLLECT  |EUX 2H 32| 150
6{B+MENRAN |COLLET L1 39| 189
7|BNNR+OAE  |MAJE 4F 25| 214
8|VETGELM  |BARONNES |[8A 83| 297
9|-DEMESIH  |LEVE 7K 20| 317
10|DI+AALTI HEMES 04 47| 364
11|GITAFEH VALIDAIT M7 76| 440
12|-TUAQERI  |AGENTIF E5 44| 484
13|GSOTOSD  |REQUITTA 14H | 112| 59
14|-ECVKOSU  |GODAS 011 24| 620
15|CSUV+AEU  |KORE H12 69| 689
16|EU+ERIET  |CUVAIS L10 43| 732
17|SASNREU  |EBRUITEE A7 61| 793
18|MIHNW?Z  |RUINASSE 10C 62| 855
19|HMZ+PFNA  |(S)WIN 15A 69| 924
20|-DMOTFRR  [HAZANS 8J 61| 985
21|DMORT+LP  [FREUX 2F 25| 1010
PROD N2 22| 1032




